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Sales

4005 - Potter's Sales 13,514.10

4211 - Sales 10.00

4420 - Classes - wheel 2,400.00

4425 - Clay and tools revenue 80.00

4432 - Firing revenue 2,693.15

4440 - Interest, commissions Revenue 1,000.17

4450 - Membership - APG general 4,050.00

4454 - Membership - Studio 11,200.00

Total Sales $34,947.42

Direct Expenses

Total Direct Expenses $0.00

GROSS PROFIT / LOSS $34,947.42

Expenses

5150 - Cost of TSPS Sales 12,122.19

5615 - Advertising - APG 50.40

5619 - Advertising - Sales 79.41

5623 - Bank charges, interest 463.81

5624 - Bank charges - Square 405.15

5630 - Cash Short/Over 1.21

5635 - Christmas sale expenses 394.26

5640 - Classes, workshops 167.92
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5645 - Clay, glaze supplies and tools 701.32

5670 - Gallery and studio supplies 489.90

5675 - Kiln Repairs and Parts 478.53

5680 - Fees, licences, dues 236.78

5685 - Insurance 315.00

5700 - Office Supplies 97.42

5740 - Miscellaneous Expenses 280.85

5750 - Security 1,785.00

5761 - Software rentals 87.36

5780 - Telephone 160.38

5790 - Utilities - PG&W 610.69

5792 - Utilities - Garbage and Sewer 260.85

5896 - Other expenses 26.00

Total Expenses $19,214.43

NET PROFIT / LOSS $15,732.99


